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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

December 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 1 December 19th International Conference of Banking Supervisors, 
hosted by Banking and Financial Institutions Supervisory 
Agency of Chile 

Santiago de 
Chile 

Tuesday, 6 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 December Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 December Governing Council ECB 

 Supervisory Board  ECB 

Friday, 9 December Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 12 December Meeting with Bank of Japan Chief Representative Office for 
Europe, Ms Tokiko Shimizu, and Bank of Japan 
Representative Office in Frankfurt, Mr Jun Mifune and 
Mr Yoshihisa Ozawa, on recent supervisory developments  

ECB 

 Meeting with Autonomous Research LLP, on European 
banking landscape 

ECB 

 Meeting with Accountancy Europe (Federation of European 
Accountants), on recent developments in the banking sector 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 December Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting, organised by Embassy of Switzerland in the 
Federal Republic of Germany, with representatives of the 
German and Swiss governments, public administrations and 
financial sectors, on current affairs and recent developments 
in economic, financial and banking sectors 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 14 December Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 
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 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 15 December General Council ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 19 December Meeting with Deloitte, on its Financial Markets Regulatory 
Outlook 2017 

ECB 

Tuesday, 20 December Executive Board ECB 
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